Veitas Inna Viktorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position XEPCOHCbKU ANENALIWHWUW CYA, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15540
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15540

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Veitas Maksym Vitaliiovych son

Veitas Vitalii Heniiusovych

N

husband

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

XepCOoHCbKUIN anensauinHuin cy g,
, cynnsa

XepCOoHCbKUM anensauinHni cyn
, cynns

AnensuinHuin cyn XepCoHCbKOI
obnacTi, cynnsa

Kherson oblast (region) Court
of Appeal , Judge

Kherson oblast (region) Court
of Appeal , Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Kherson oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

69 036,74

40 590,78

11 771,14

10 902,23

10 738,29

16 756,80

2 701,33

1611,59

1593,72

348,45

155,17


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13160
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13160
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13160
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13160
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22284
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22284
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22284
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22284
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8cf6b75-137d-41f9-a7f4-edd2f6736026
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52c1cab-8ba6-4120-aee2-441ebf955f9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_950adbd0-edb7-4fb1-b9f6-6f96b46eadde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88c1ca-53a7-4de3-99f2-e9abf7dcf1b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96724044-cb57-4bd4-980d-3ccb34b28494
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_151

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

12
436,00

340
000,00

193,00

144,00

270
000,00

68,00

452
000,00

299,00

392
000,00

323,00

16
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8cf6b75-137d-41f9-a7f4-edd2f6736026
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8cf6b75-137d-41f9-a7f4-edd2f6736026
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8cf6b75-137d-41f9-a7f4-edd2f6736026
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52c1cab-8ba6-4120-aee2-441ebf955f9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52c1cab-8ba6-4120-aee2-441ebf955f9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52c1cab-8ba6-4120-aee2-441ebf955f9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_950adbd0-edb7-4fb1-b9f6-6f96b46eadde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_950adbd0-edb7-4fb1-b9f6-6f96b46eadde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_950adbd0-edb7-4fb1-b9f6-6f96b46eadde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88c1ca-53a7-4de3-99f2-e9abf7dcf1b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88c1ca-53a7-4de3-99f2-e9abf7dcf1b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88c1ca-53a7-4de3-99f2-e9abf7dcf1b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96724044-cb57-4bd4-980d-3ccb34b28494

2015 Cash 375
000,00

2015 Other —

2014 Deposits —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 32 049,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH 15 586,00
2015 UAH 23 982,00
2014 UAH —

R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96724044-cb57-4bd4-980d-3ccb34b28494
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96724044-cb57-4bd4-980d-3ccb34b28494
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_151
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8cf6b75-137d-41f9-a7f4-edd2f6736026
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52c1cab-8ba6-4120-aee2-441ebf955f9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_950adbd0-edb7-4fb1-b9f6-6f96b46eadde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88c1ca-53a7-4de3-99f2-e9abf7dcf1b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96724044-cb57-4bd4-980d-3ccb34b28494
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_151

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8cf6b75-137d-41f9-a7f4-edd2f6736026
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52c1cab-8ba6-4120-aee2-441ebf955f9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_950adbd0-edb7-4fb1-b9f6-6f96b46eadde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88c1ca-53a7-4de3-99f2-e9abf7dcf1b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96724044-cb57-4bd4-980d-3ccb34b28494
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_151

REAL ESTATE:

2019 2400.0 sg. m (2) — 318.6 sq.
(4)

2018 2400.0 sq. m (2) — 159.3 sq.
(2)

2017 2400.0 sq. m (2) — 103.6 sq.
(1)

2016 2400.0 sg. m (2) — 103.6 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 103.6 sq.
(1)

2014 0sg. m(5) — —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8cf6b75-137d-41f9-a7f4-edd2f6736026
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52c1cab-8ba6-4120-aee2-441ebf955f9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_950adbd0-edb7-4fb1-b9f6-6f96b46eadde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88c1ca-53a7-4de3-99f2-e9abf7dcf1b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96724044-cb57-4bd4-980d-3ccb34b28494
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_151

VEHICLES:

2019 + TOYOTA COROLLA 2013

2018 » TOYOTA COROLLA 2013

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

all
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — XEPCOHCbKUIN ANEAAUIAHNA
Cvy L, Judge

Oct. 20, 2011 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Kherson

Oblast (Region), Judge Kherson
Oblast (Region) Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8cf6b75-137d-41f9-a7f4-edd2f6736026
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f52c1cab-8ba6-4120-aee2-441ebf955f9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_950adbd0-edb7-4fb1-b9f6-6f96b46eadde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f88c1ca-53a7-4de3-99f2-e9abf7dcf1b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96724044-cb57-4bd4-980d-3ccb34b28494
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_151
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15540
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15540
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1391
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1391

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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